



2026:DHC:2443

\$~R-10

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ W.P.(C) 3083/2003

M/S.THERMOKING

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

P.O.& RASHTRIYA GEN.MAZ.UNION

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

ORDER

% **01.05.2015**

No one is present on behalf of the parties.

In the interest of justice, let the matter remain on board in the category of '*regulars*' as per its seniority.

DEEPA SHARMA, J

MAY 01, 2015

sapna