



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3083/2003, CM APPL. 13453/2004, CM APPL. 13454/2004, CM APPL. 3769/2005, CM APPL. 6331/2006 & CM APPL. 2862/2010

M/S.THERMOKING

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Ashim Vachher, Advocate

versus

P.O.& RASHTRIYA GEN.MAZ.UNION

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.____, Advocate (Appearance not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

16.04.2024

%

List on 4th November, 2024 for final hearing.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the parties are directed to file written submissions alongwith convenience compilation.

Lower Court Record be requisitioned before the next date of hearing.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 16, 2024

dy/db

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)