



\$~46

\* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI  
+ W.P.(C) 3083/2003, CM APPL. 13454/2004, 3769/2005,  
6331/2006, 2862/2010 & 13453/2004

M/S.THERMOKING .....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ashim Vaccher, Advocate

versus

P.O.& RASHTRIYA GEN.MAZ.UNION .....Respondent

Through: Appearance not given

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA**

**ORDER**

%

**04.11.2024**

**[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]**

1. No time left.
2. Re-list on 18.03.2025.

**GIRISH KATHPALIA, J**

**NOVEMBER 4, 2024/v**

*Click here to check corrigendum, if any*