



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 3083/2003 CM APPL. 13453/2004 CM APPL. 13454/2004
CM APPL. 3769/2005 CM APPL. 6331/2006 CM APPL. 2862/2010
M/S.THERMOKINGPetitioner

Through: Ms. Saiba Meher Rajpal Advocate

versus

P.O.& RASHTRIYA GEN.MAZ.UNIONRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

% **ORDER**
18.03.2025

It is already 05:00 P.M., the matter cannot be taken up today, list on 01st
August 2025.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MARCH 18, 2025/RK

Click here to check corrigendum, if any